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120+ MILLION ROYALTY-FREE STOCK 
IMAGES & VECTOR GRAPHICS

eLearning 
Brothers Shutterstock iStock Photo Adobe Stock

10 Images —
$29/mo
$299/yr
$2.49/img

$29/mo
$348/yr
$2.90/img

$29.99/mo
$359.88/yr
$2.99/img

50 Images —
$99/mo
$979/yr
$1.63/img

$90/mo
$1080/yr
$1.80/img

$79.99/mo
$959.88/yr
$1.99/img

750 
Images

Unlimited
Downloads
$44.60/mo
$535.18/yr*

$199/mo
$1999/yr
$0.22/img

$166/mo
$1992/yr
$0.22/img

$199.99/mo
$2399.88/yr
$0.26/img

Stock 
Audio 
Included

✓
Unlimited Plan

$16.60/mo
$199/yr

— ✓

Stock 
Video 
Included

✓
20 Clip Plan

$199/mo
$1999/yr
$9.95/clip

Credit Plan
Best Quality
18 credits/clip
Lowest Quality
6 credits/clip

Pay Per Clip
$79.99/each HD 
$199.99/each 4k 
or credit plans

*Includes 25 premium image downloads plus unlimited standard downloads

An eLearning Brothers Stock Assets subscription will get you 25 monthly downloads from 
our Premium Stock Image library, plus unlimited downloads from our Standard Stock Image 

library which includes stock audio and video files.
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Build an entire course in minutes using our Course Starter templates featuring built-in xAPI 
statements and tons of accessibility legwork already done for you. Plus, you can hit a high 

note with learners by adding stock images, videos, sound effects, cutout characters, editable 
icon sets, and PowerPoint assets.

Introducing the eLB Asset Library—over 120 million engaging, interactive, and awe-inspiring 
templates and assets to help you become an eLearning ROCKSTAR!

 » 120+ Million Stock Assets
 » 100,000+ Cutout Characters
 » 89,000+ Icons
 » 3,500+ Templates, including 

PowerPoint

QUICKLY AND EASILY CREATE ENGAGING 
AND VISUALLY AWESOME COURSES

© eLearning Brothers. All rights reserved.

START FREE TRIAL »

https://hub.elearningbrothers.com/authoring-suite-asset-library-trial

