STOCK IMAGE COMPARISON SHEET



www.eLearningBrothers.com

120+ MILLION ROYALTY-FREE STOCK IMAGES & VECTOR GRAPHICS



shutterstrck*

iStock. by Getty Images[™] St Adobe Stock

eLearning Brothers

Shutterstock

iStock Photo

Adobe Stock

	Brotners			
10 Images		\$29/mo \$299/yr \$2.49/img	\$29/mo \$348/yr \$2.90/img	\$29.99/mo \$359.88/yr \$2.99/img
50 Images		\$99/mo \$979/yr \$1.63/img	\$90/mo \$1080/yr \$1.80/img	\$79.99/mo \$959.88/yr \$1.99/img
750 Images	Unlimited Downloads \$44.60/mo \$535.18/yr*	\$199/mo \$1999/yr \$0.22/img	\$166/mo \$1992/yr \$0.22/img	\$199.99/mo \$2399.88/yr \$0.26/img
Stock Audio Included	✓	Unlimited Plan \$16.60/mo \$199/yr	_	✓
Stock Video Included	✓	20 Clip Plan \$199/mo \$1999/yr \$9.95/clip	Credit Plan Best Quality 18 credits/clip Lowest Quality 6 credits/clip	Pay Per Clip \$79.99/each HD \$199.99/each 4k or credit plans

An eLearning Brothers Stock Assets subscription will get you 25 monthly downloads from our Premium Stock Image library, plus unlimited downloads from our Standard Stock Image library which includes stock audio and video files.

QUICKLY AND EASILY CREATE ENGAGING AND VISUALLY AWESOME COURSES

Introducing the eLB Asset Library—over 120 million engaging, interactive, and awe-inspiring templates and assets to help you become an eLearning ROCKSTAR!

AssetLibrary™

Build an entire course in minutes using our Course Starter templates featuring built-in xAPI statements and tons of accessibility legwork already done for you. Plus, you can hit a high note with learners by adding stock images, videos, sound effects, cutout characters, editable icon sets, and PowerPoint assets.



- » 120+ Million Stock Assets
- » 100,000+ Cutout Characters
- » 89,000+ Icons
- » 3,500+ Templates, including PowerPoint

START FREE TRIAL »